
Themed Room
(Max. 2A3C or 3A2C) Single Triple
Sun-Thur $ 429.00 $ 259.00 $ 259.00
Fri & Sat / School Holidays $ 499.00 $ 279.00 $ 329.00
Peak $ 569.00 $ 299.00 $ 409.00
Super Peak $ 629.00 $ 319.00 $ 459.00

Premium Theme Room
(Max. 2A3C or 3A2C) Single Triple
Sun-Thur $ 449.00 $ 259.00 $ 289.00
Fri & Sat / School Holidays $ 539.00 $ 289.00 $ 379.00
Peak $ 619.00 $ 319.00 $ 459.00
Super Peak $ 689.00 $ 339.00 $ 529.00

Deluxe Room
(Max. 2A6C / 3A5C / 4A4C) Twin Quad
Sun-Thur $ 379.00 $ 279.00 $ 429.00
Fri & Sat / School Holidays $ 419.00 $ 299.00 $ 509.00
Peak $ 509.00 $ 339.00 $ 689.00
Super Peak $ 539.00 $ 359.00 $ 749.00

Suite Room
(Max. 2A6C / 3A5C / 4A4C) Twin Quad
Sun-Thur $ 419.00 $ 299.00 $ 509.00
Fri & Sat / School Holidays $ 459.00 $ 319.00 $ 589.00
Peak $ 589.00 $ 379.00 $ 839.00
Super Peak $ 619.00 $ 389.00 $ 899.00

Package Include: Tourcode: LEGOHotel1DTPSLCWP

~ Two way coach transfer Singapore - Legoland - Singapore Updated on 18 Jul

~ One night accommodation at LEGOLAND Hotel Malaysia Choice of Room with Breakfast
~ One day pass LEGOLAND Malaysia Theme Park & SEA LIFE Combo Ticket
~ One day pass LEGOLAND Water Park

Package Exclude:
~ Tourism Tax: MYR10 per room per night (Pay upon check-in)
~ Room Service, Optional Tours, Porterage Fee, Visa Fee and all expenses of personal nature

Coach Schedule

0900 HRS Assemble at Singapore Flyer Coach Bay
0930 HRS Assemble at Jurong East Venture Avenue No. 5 Bus Bay

Legoland - Singapore 1700 HRS Assemble at Hotel Lobby

2 Days 1 Night LEGOLAND Hotel Malaysia
1 Day Legoland Theme Park & Sea Life + 1 Day Water Park

Valid From 01 Oct - 31 Dec 2023

Travelling By 45-49 Seaters Coach

Adult
Child

Extension Per 

Room Per nightTwin
$ 299.00
$ 329.00
$ 369.00
$ 399.00

$ 149.00

$ 139.00

Adult
Child

Extension Per 

Room Per nightTwin
$ 309.00
$ 359.00
$ 399.00
$ 429.00

Adult
Child

Extension Per 

Room Per nightTriple

$ 139.00

$ 149.00

$ 309.00
$ 339.00
$ 399.00
$ 419.00

$ 139.00

$ 149.00

$ 369.00
$ 449.00
$ 469.00

Peak: 11 - 13 Nov | S. Peak: 15 - 31 Dec

$ 139.00

$ 149.00

School Holidays: 18 Nov - 31 Dec (Excluding Peak & S. Peak)

Adult
Child

Extension Per 

Room Per nightTriple
$ 339.00

Singapore - Legoland

Please check-in 15 minutes before departure

Remark:
~ Hotel Check in Time is 1600hrs, Check out time is 1000 hrs (Baggages can be place at Hotel Free Of Charge)
~ Coach & accommodation are subjected to availability
#Theme Park Closed on Every Wednesday  | #Water Park Closed on Every Tuesday


