2 Days 1 Night LEGOLAND Hotel Malaysia

1 Day Legoland Theme Park & Sea Life + 1 Day Water Park Valid From 01 Oct - 31 Dec 2023



Themed Room	Adult			Child	Extension Per
(Max. 2A3C or 3A2C)	Single	Twin	Triple	Cillia	Room Per night
Sun-Thur	\$ 429.00	\$ 299.00	\$ 259.00	\$ 139.00	\$ 259.00
Fri & Sat / School Holidays	\$ 499.00	\$ 329.00	\$ 279.00		\$ 329.00
Peak	\$ 569.00	\$ 369.00	\$ 299.00	\$ 149.00	\$ 409.00
Super Peak	\$ 629.00	\$ 399.00	\$ 319.00		\$ 459.00
Premium Theme Room	Adult			Child	Extension Per
(Max. 2A3C or 3A2C)	Single	Twin	Triple	Child	Room Per night
Sun-Thur	\$ 449.00	\$ 309.00	\$ 259.00	\$ 139.00	\$ 289.00
Fri & Sat / School Holidays	\$ 539.00	\$ 359.00	\$ 289.00		\$ 379.00
Peak	\$ 619.00	\$ 399.00	\$ 319.00	\$ 149.00	\$ 459.00
Super Peak	\$ 689.00	\$ 429.00	\$ 339.00		\$ 529.00
Dalama Daram	Adult			Child	
Deluxe Room		Adult		Child	Extension Per
(Max. 2A6C / 3A5C / 4A4C)	Twin	Adult Triple	Quad	Child	Extension Per Room Per night
	Twin \$ 379.00		Quad \$ 279.00		
(Max. 2A6C / 3A5C / 4A4C)		Triple \$ 309.00 \$ 339.00		Child \$ 139.00	Room Per night
(Max. 2A6C / 3A5C / 4A4C) Sun-Thur	\$ 379.00	Triple \$ 309.00	\$ 279.00	\$ 139.00	Room Per night \$ 429.00
(Max. 2A6C / 3A5C / 4A4C) Sun-Thur Fri & Sat / School Holidays	\$ 379.00 \$ 419.00	Triple \$ 309.00 \$ 339.00	\$ 279.00 \$ 299.00		Room Per night \$ 429.00 \$ 509.00
(Max. 2A6C / 3A5C / 4A4C) Sun-Thur Fri & Sat / School Holidays Peak	\$ 379.00 \$ 419.00 \$ 509.00	Triple \$ 309.00 \$ 339.00 \$ 399.00	\$ 279.00 \$ 299.00 \$ 339.00	\$ 139.00 \$ 149.00	Room Per night \$ 429.00 \$ 509.00 \$ 689.00
(Max. 2A6C / 3A5C / 4A4C) Sun-Thur Fri & Sat / School Holidays Peak Super Peak	\$ 379.00 \$ 419.00 \$ 509.00	Triple \$ 309.00 \$ 339.00 \$ 399.00 \$ 419.00	\$ 279.00 \$ 299.00 \$ 339.00	\$ 139.00	Room Per night \$ 429.00 \$ 509.00 \$ 689.00 \$ 749.00
(Max. 2A6C / 3A5C / 4A4C) Sun-Thur Fri & Sat / School Holidays Peak Super Peak Suite Room	\$ 379.00 \$ 419.00 \$ 509.00 \$ 539.00	Triple \$ 309.00 \$ 339.00 \$ 399.00 \$ 419.00 Adult	\$ 279.00 \$ 299.00 \$ 339.00 \$ 359.00	\$ 139.00 \$ 149.00 Child	Room Per night \$ 429.00 \$ 509.00 \$ 689.00 \$ 749.00 Extension Per
(Max. 2A6C / 3A5C / 4A4C) Sun-Thur Fri & Sat / School Holidays Peak Super Peak Suite Room (Max. 2A6C / 3A5C / 4A4C)	\$ 379.00 \$ 419.00 \$ 509.00 \$ 539.00	Triple \$ 309.00 \$ 339.00 \$ 399.00 \$ 419.00 Adult Triple	\$ 279.00 \$ 299.00 \$ 339.00 \$ 359.00	\$ 139.00 \$ 149.00	Room Per night \$ 429.00 \$ 509.00 \$ 689.00 \$ 749.00 Extension Per Room Per night
(Max. 2A6C / 3A5C / 4A4C) Sun-Thur Fri & Sat / School Holidays Peak Super Peak Suite Room (Max. 2A6C / 3A5C / 4A4C) Sun-Thur	\$ 379.00 \$ 419.00 \$ 509.00 \$ 539.00 Twin \$ 419.00	Triple \$ 309.00 \$ 339.00 \$ 399.00 \$ 419.00 Adult Triple \$ 339.00	\$ 279.00 \$ 299.00 \$ 339.00 \$ 359.00 Quad \$ 299.00	\$ 139.00 \$ 149.00 Child	Room Per night \$ 429.00 \$ 509.00 \$ 689.00 \$ 749.00 Extension Per Room Per night \$ 509.00

School Holidays: 18 Nov - 31 Dec (Excluding Peak & S. Peak)

Peak: 11 - 13 Nov | S. Peak: 15 - 31 Dec

Package Include:

~ Two way coach transfer Singapore - Legoland - Singapore

- ~ One night accommodation at LEGOLAND Hotel Malaysia Choice of Room with Breakfast
- ~ One day pass LEGOLAND Malaysia Theme Park & SEA LIFE Combo Ticket
- ~ One day pass LEGOLAND Water Park

Package Exclude:

- ~ Tourism Tax: MYR10 per room per night (Pay upon check-in)
- ~ Room Service, Optional Tours, Porterage Fee, Visa Fee and all expenses of personal nature

Remark:

- ~ Hotel Check in Time is 1600hrs, Check out time is 1000 hrs (Baggages can be place at Hotel Free Of Charge)
- ~ Coach & accommodation are subjected to availability

#Theme Park Closed on Every Wednesday | #Water Park Closed on Every Tuesday

Coach Schedule	Please check-in 15 minutes before departure		
Singapore - Legoland	0900 HRS	Assemble at Singapore Flyer Coach Bay	
	0930 HRS	Assemble at Jurong East Venture Avenue No. 5 Bus Bay	
Legoland - Singapore	1700 HRS	Assemble at Hotel Lobby	







Tourcode: LEGOHotel1DTPSLCWP

Updated on 18 Jul









